NOTICE OF FINAL PERMIT

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

The undersigned duly designated deputy agency clerk hereby certifies that this Notice of Final Permit (including
the Final Permit and Final Determination), or a link to these documents available electronically on a publicly
accessible server, was sent by electronic mail with received receipt requested to the persons listed below:

John Mitnik, Chief District Engineer

imitnik@ sfwmd.gov

South Florida Water Management District

3301 Gun Club Road, Dept. 1100
West Palm Beach, Florida 33406

Jeffrey A. Smith, Lead Environmental Scientist jesmith@sfwmd.gov
South Florida Water Management District

3301 Gun Club Road, Dept. 5822
West Palm Beach, Florida 33406

Barry Westmark, Professional Engineer bwestmark(@ectinc.com
Environmental Consulting & Technology, Inc.

1408 N. Westshore Blvd., Suite 115
Tampa, Florida 33607

Diane Pupa, FDEP, SED
Southeast District Office — DEP

Ms. Ana Oquendo, EPA Region 4

Ms. Natasha Hazziez, EPA Region 4
Ms. Lorinda Shepherd, EPA Region 4
Ms. Heather Ceron, US EPA Region 4
Ms. Barbara Friday, DEP OPC:

Ms. Lynn Scearce, DEP OPC:

diane.pupa@dep.state.fl.us

oquendo.ana@epa.gov
hazziez.natasha@epa.gov
shepherd.lorinda@epa.gov

ceron.heather@epa.gov

barbara.fridav@dep.state.fl.us

lynn.scearce@dep.state.fl.us

Clerk Stamp

FILING AND ACKNOWLEDGMENT FILED, on this date,
M@pmsuant to Section 120.52(7), Florida Statutes, with the
designated agency clerk, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged.
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Signature

South Florida Water Management District
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